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Prezimeiime

Barta, Ivan

Rupic, Kristijan
Bliznac, Matias
Ljubi¢, Anabela

Busljeta, Mia
Skorjanc, Viktor
Busic, Iva

Orli¢, Petar

Bakran, Marija

Krizani¢, Matea

Kovag, Ena Lucija

ResSetar, Sandra
Pejkovi¢, Lucija

Srsa, Klara

Martincié, Nikolina

Petranovi¢, Ivan
Spiljak, Lara
Petrak, Goran

Zornada, Katarina

Marijanovic,
Drago

Drzavno natjecanje Pore€ 2012.

Osvojena mjesta na natjecanju

osnovna Skola 8. razred

Mentor Naziv Skole Mjesto Zupanija

0S8 grofa Janka

Vlatka Husetovié¢ o e Zagreb Grad Zagreb
Draskovica
. T . Velika Y
Branka Vican OS Nikole Hribara . Zagrebacka
Gorica
Dijana Orsuli¢- 0S Ksaver Sandor . . L
Vukelié Dalski Donja Zelina Zagrebacka
Melita Brodar OS Ivana .Kukuljewca Ivanec Varazdinska
Sakcinskog
Sandra Krmpotic- OS Fran Krsto Krk Primorsko-goranska
Orzanci¢ Frankopan
Barica Jakupec 0OS Podmurvice Rijeka Primorsko-goranska
Mihaela Vrbnjak VI. osnovna $kola . . 1
. Varazdin Varazdinska
Grdan Varazdin
Alenka Cipar 0S8 Josipa Ragiéa Zagreb Grad Zagreb
Vlatka Husetovic 0S gr?fa J.a'nka Zagreb Grad Zagreb
Draskovica
Mihaela Vrbnjak VI. osnov?a. Skola Varazdin Varasdinska
Grdan Varazdin
Suzana Kovaé OS Nikole Tesle Zagreb Grad Zagreb
Melita Brodar OS Ivana .Kukuljewca Ivanec Varazdinska
5 Sakcmslfog
Anica Banovi¢ 0S Ksayera Sandora Zagreb Grad Zagreb
5 Gjalskog
Drazen Crn&ec OS Sveti M'artm na  Sveti Marpn Medimurska
Muri na Muri
Milica Penezi¢ 0S8 Bistra Donja Bistra Zagrebacka
Marija Marsié OS Zuti brijeg Zagreb Grad Zagreb
Brankica Tepe$ OS Viktora Kovagiéa Hum na Sutli Krapinsko-zagorska
Ljiljana Pavlek 0S8 Brace Radi¢ Zagreb Grad Zagreb
Antonija Cinac 0S8 Vazmoslav Grzalja BUT:;&(;J'S' Istarska
Natalija Siki¢ 0S Anvtgng’ Branka Zagreb Grad Zagreb
Simi¢a

Bod (%)

75,6%
63,8%
62,5%
61,9%

56,9%
56,3%
54,4%
54,4%
52,5%

51,9%
50,0%
48,1%
46,9%
46,9%

45,6%

42,5%
40,0%
38,8%

37,5%

23,8%



